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Listen to the music at outdoor concerts this summer

Continued {rom Preceding Pege

“An Evening with Gordon Lightfoot"
8 p.m. Sunday, Aug. 18

Johany Mathls
8 p.m. Tucsday, Aug. 27

The Rascals
8 p.m. Thursday, Aug. 29

© PIHE KNOB

1AUSIC THEATREL Outdoor am-
phitheater at Pine Knob in Clarkston,
Pavilion and lawn seats available.
Tickets at all Ticket World outlets,
Pine Knob Hotline 647-7790.

loward Jones with speein] guest Red

Thursday, June 20

Don Henley with apectal guest Katrl-
na and the Waves
Saturday, July 6

Beach Boys with speclal gaest Flash
Kahnn

Sunday-Monday, July 7-8

REO Specdwagon with speclal guest
Chenp Trick
Wednesday-Thursday, July 10-11

Al Jarreau/Davld Sanborn
Friday-Saturday, July 12-13

Bryan Adoms
Sunday, July 14

Liza Minnell}
Monday-Tuesday, July 15-16

Huey Lewls and the News
Thursday-Friday, Aug. 1-2

Qak Ridge Boys with apcelal guest

George Beason
Friday, Aug. 18

Don Willlams with specinl guest the
L

Exile Judd:

Saturday, Aug. 3 Saturday, Aug. 17

Dire Stralts Kenny Logglns

Sunday, Aug. 4 Sunday-Monday, Aug. 18-19
Barry Manilow

Joan Rivers
Tucsday, Aug. 20

George Thorogood and the Delaware
Destroyers
Friday, Aug.23

‘Thursday-Saturday, Aug. 8-1¢

Jeffrey Osborne with specia) guest
Whitney Houston
Sunday, Aug. 11

Squecre Anne Murray
Monday, Aug. 12 Monday, Aug. 26
Lee Greenwood/Gury Morrls Men at Work

Tuesday, Aug. 13 Friday, Sept. 6

Willle Nelson
Tuesday, Sept. 10

Melissa Manchester
Friday, Sept. 13.

HearL Saturday, Sept. 14

Bill Cosby
Sunday, Sept. 15

© P'JAZZL Pool Terrace, Hote!

Pontchartraln, Detrolt. Monday and
‘Wedncsday concerts begin at 6 or 6:30
p.m. Friday nlght concerts begin at 6
p.m. General admisslon tickets are
$6-$10 and reserved seating tickets
$9-313, depending on the concert. For
ticket information call 985-0200, ext.
3766 or 3968.

Spectal EFX
Wednesday, Junc 26

Doug Jacobs and the Red Garter
Band

Firewarks Night

Monday, July 1

The Yellow Jackets
Wednesday, July 3
Chick Cgrea
Mnndn(;'?.luly 8

Cabo Frio
Wenesday, July 10

Alexander Zonjic
Friday, July 12

Norma Jean Bell and the All Stars
Monday, July 15

Ashiford and Slmpsan

Friday, July 19 Power Station

Forelgner
Wednesday, Aug. 14

An Evening with Maynard Fery n
Saturday-Sunday, Sept. 7-8 gnso

>
Tam Petty and the Beartbreakers Monday, June 24

with speelal guest "Til Tuesdoy
Friday, June 21

Alexander Zon)lc
Friday, July 19
Alr Supply -
Saturday, July 20

Stars of rock, pop, jazz and

1tank Willinms, Ir,, with speclal guest

Lacy J. Dalton Alabama country music are
Saturday, June 22 Sumlay, July 21 spotlighted in concert <§ (
Jimmy Buffet and the Cora! Reefer :’&E:u?;r'zl?:nﬁld oty 22,23 series such as the Meadow
Baod -Tuesday, July 22-. . - -
Tuesday, June 25 Brook Music Festival, Pine
Kool and the Gaog

Knob Music Theatre,
P’Jazz and Summer
Nights.

Fomee—-————

Phil Colllas and 11is Hot Tub Club Friday, July 26

Thursday-Friday, Junc 27-28

Old World Atmosphere
with Contemporary Flair.

OPEN

Crosby, Stills and Nash
Saturday-Sunday, July 27-28

New Editlon with specinl guest Domi-
no

- -

UB 40 with speeinl guest Black Uhuru
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[y
Tuesday, July 30 ) 1 [
R B o Tt 0 | | BAR 7:00 ADL
> k ‘ t Chaka Kban $ONPIDME WHO ANOW & APPRECIATE
1‘1’125(‘1‘3-&&%&5?!2% J:ly 2:.]-3 chnesda‘;, July 31 ] 2000 w&ﬁzﬂ:mgﬁmy ! LUNCH 11:00 A .M.
- i 20% OFF : Full Menu » Mon.-Fri.
O AND znrz«nmmnur au DE : o Y S oral Foop cHECK :
\ | \/\/ 3] LumcH 08 DOMER DAcE-# O 1881 Woodward Ave. « Berkley
| ) H N 2 Blks. N of 11 Mjle Rd.
AN ! H 544-1881 « 543-8893
= e H

( V g@é//aza/d

RESTAURAI
APPLEGATE SQUARE, NOF“’HWESTEF\N AT INKSTER, SOUTHFIELD
Dining & Cocktails
MONDAY THRU THURSDAY DINNER SPECIALS

BROILED CALVES LIVER

With Sauteod Onlons & AppIeS ... 3795 |mlng mcu Soup+ Mongullun Beof
PETITE FROG LEGS s745 anut Chicken - Moo Shu Pork « Hunan Shrim
CHICKEN PRIMAVERA Sas

‘With Fejuccinl Alfredo 8

BAKED ORANGE ROUGHY FLORENTINE P

Au Gratin 7

FOR DINNER RESERVATIONS CALL: 353-2757
\.__HOURS: Mon.-Thurs. 11:30 A.M.-9 P.M., Frl. & Sat. 11:30 A.M.-11 P.M.

Dinnar includoa: Soup or Tassed Salad, Potato, Frosh Vogetable and Fronch Sroad J

MOUNTAIN KING

CHINESE MANDARIN RESTAURANT

Soup, egg roll or fried wonton,
ried rlce & tea.

Eour Bears Weaiter Park
ane Recresition Aree:

LT 0

Don't miss hudsons
Childz;en's Concert Series

A’I' MEADOW BROOK MUSIC FESTIVAL;

“Zoophabreaks” “Hansel &Gretel”

June 22
A dellghtful combinniion of mime,
inflatable creatuzes, the afphabet and
break dancing—Presented by the

August 10
‘The timeless opera in a special
production for children featuting the
Piccolo Opem Company (Marjotle

Mime Ensemble (Thomas A. Aston,
artlstle direcior)

Oakland Youth
Symphony
July 20
featusing

“Tubby the Tuba"

Erv Monroe, conductor

Gordon, artistic director)

Ceill 759-5860.---3&6--6---- o

for group rates and plcnic eates, s '] ¢ )
F F Pl
i PAY-ONE-PRICE §&

Hours:
10 a.m. to 10 p.m. Sunday thru Thuraday

ICKETS ARE.$3. 50' (Gener 10 8., to 11 p.m. Friday and Saturday ,
*; at'Meadow Brook Muslc Festival | Entrance to park FREE after 8:00 p.m. ] $ 1 095 = AU
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